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Start : 12:00, Finish flag : 12:00

1 YOSHIMURA SERT MOTUL Suzuki 1 EWC 855 24:00:26.817 - - 1:36.828 298 24 32:59.940
2 WEBIKE SRC KAWASAKI FRANCE TRICKSTAR Kawasaki 2 EWC 847 24:00:54.471 8 Lp. 8 Lp. 1:37.365 228 27 41:57.440
3 BMW MOTORRAD WORLD ENDURANCE TEAM BMW 3 EWC 842 24:00:27.345 13 Lp. 5 Lp. 1:36.855 632 25 46:52.683
4 National Motos Honda 1 SST DIT 830 24:00:39.303 25 Lp. 12 Lp. 1:39.172 294 26 41:17.933
5 BMRT 3D MAXXESS NEVERS Kawasaki 2 SST 828 24:00:39.792 27 Lp. 2 Lp. 1:38.415 20 29 50:07.443
6 No Limits Motor Team Suzuki 3 SST DIT 827 24:00:33.427 28 Lp. 1 Lp. 1:39.213 693 24 1:01:19.256
7 VRD IGOL EXPÉRIENCES Yamaha 4 EWC 826 24:01:31.592 29 Lp. 1 Lp. 1:37.961 302 28 1:02:28.409
8 ERC Endurance Ducati Ducati 5 EWC 819 24:01:56.577 36 Lp. 7 Lp. 1:37.389 631 28 1:11:00.130
9 F.C.C. TSR Honda France Honda 6 EWC 816 24:01:27.232 39 Lp. 3 Lp. 1:37.444 689 24 1:24:45.117

10 PITLANE ENDURANCE - JP3 Yamaha 4 SST DIT 812 24:00:54.551 43 Lp. 4 Lp. 1:40.271 229 27 45:00.483
11 MACO RACING Team Yamaha 7 EWC DIT 812 24:01:03.793 43 Lp. 9.242 1:38.529 206 27 1:09:34.864
12 Motobox Kremer Racing #65 Yamaha 8 EWC DIT 810 24:00:59.792 45 Lp. 2 Lp. 1:40.516 104 27 41:45.448
13 PLAYERS Kawasaki 5 SST DIT 810 24:01:35.167 45 Lp. 35.375 1:41.074 405 26 45:38.686
14 team space moto Suzuki 6 SST DIT 808 24:01:33.812 47 Lp. 2 Lp. 1:41.521 23 27 45:42.290
15 TEAM LH RACING Yamaha 7 SST 806 24:01:42.722 49 Lp. 2 Lp. 1:40.630 544 26 1:01:30.932
16 JUNIOR TEAM LMS SUZUKI Suzuki 8 SST 805 24:00:45.248 50 Lp. 1 Lp. 1:39.961 609 29 1:12:07.436
17 TEAM LE MANS 2 ROUES Aprilia 9 SST DIT 803 24:00:27.056 52 Lp. 2 Lp. 1:40.794 288 29 56:01.856
18 FALCON RACING Yamaha 10 SST 797 24:01:23.079 58 Lp. 6 Lp. 1:40.174 661 26 1:15:57.314
19 ENERGIE ENDURANCE 91 Kawasaki 11 SST DIT 795 24:02:29.502 60 Lp. 2 Lp. 1:40.664 411 26 57:15.107
20 TEAM 33 LOUIT APRIL MOTO Kawasaki 12 SST DIT 789 24:02:33.992 66 Lp. 6 Lp. 1:38.891 769 28 1:46:11.511
21 gt endurance Yamaha 9 EWC 786 24:01:38.855 69 Lp. 3 Lp. 1:41.565 12 29 1:07:59.166
22 JMA MOTOS ACTION BIKE Suzuki 13 SST DIT 783 24:01:13.829 72 Lp. 3 Lp. 1:40.255 610 30 1:51:46.383
23 Moto sport endurance #20 Yamaha 14 SST DIT 776 24:02:06.726 79 Lp. 7 Lp. 1:42.037 27 27 1:11:52.179
24 METISS JBB Metiss 1 EXP DIT 774 24:00:51.543 81 Lp. 2 Lp. 1:39.384 578 27 1:50:01.995
25 MOTOSTAND ENDURANCE Kawasaki 15 SST DIT 774 24:01:01.559 81 Lp. 10.016 1:42.782 224 27 1:15:47.789
26 TEAM 202 Yamaha 16 SST DIT 756 24:01:56.294 99 Lp. 18 Lp. 1:42.164 264 27 1:36:52.142
27 Kingtyre Fullgas Racing Team Kawasaki 17 SST 755 24:00:46.184 100 Lp. 1 Lp. 1:45.573 561 26 1:17:38.961
28 Mana-au Competition Suzuki 18 SST DIT 743 23:59:55.981 112 Lp. 12 Lp. 1:42.179 22 26 2:38:30.328
29 Wójcik Racing Team Yamaha 10 EWC 657 24:01:15.357 198 Lp. 86 Lp. 1:39.099 21 21 4:49:47.042
30 Wójcik Racing Team 2 Yamaha 19 SST DIT 637 24:00:56.927 218 Lp. 20 Lp. 1:40.043 83 22 5:53:31.461
31 TRT27 BAZAR 2 LA BECANE Suzuki 20 SST DIT 631 24:01:16.764 224 Lp. 6 Lp. 1:42.083 527 31 5:04:30.136

32 TMC 35 Yamaha 21 SST DIT 446 24:00:56.024 409 Lp. 185 Lp. 1:40.534 237 18 11:57:21.432
33 TEAM RACING 85 Kawasaki 22 SST DIT 446 24:01:13.604 409 Lp. 17.580 1:40.782 376 19 11:50:16.630

34 OG MOTORSPORT BY SARAZIN Yamaha 23 SST DIT 706 20:58:49.405 149 Lp. - 1:39.402 39 25 1:50:24.788
35 Slider Endurance Yamaha 24 SST DIT 624 18:43:46.422 231 Lp. 82 Lp. 1:39.528 282 20 41:35.894
36 YART - Yamaha Official Team EWC Yamaha 11 EWC 356 09:55:30.563 499 Lp. 268 Lp. 1:36.994 179 11 12:55.956
37 TATI TEAM BERINGER RACING Kawasaki 12 EWC 339 10:27:52.942 516 Lp. 17 Lp. 1:36.743 273 15 56:16.930
38 TEAM Univers racing/ACRacing BMW 25 SST DIT 323 12:04:15.105 532 Lp. 16 Lp. 1:39.545 21 15 2:42:18.345
39 Team Aviobike Yamaha 26 SST DIT 212 06:43:34.745 643 Lp. 111 Lp. 1:40.225 60 7 53:07.691
40 3ART BEST OF BIKE Yamaha 13 EWC 196 06:10:38.696 659 Lp. 16 Lp. 1:38.958 24 6 1:26:00.775
41 MOTO AIN Yamaha 14 EWC 190 05:23:45.714 665 Lp. 6 Lp. 1:38.117 111 5 6:32.909
42 TEAM 18 SAPEURS POMPIERS CMS MOTOSTORE Yamaha 27 SST DIT 174 05:47:05.880 681 Lp. 16 Lp. 1:39.208 69 10 52:44.717
43 Team LRP Poland BMW 15 EWC 97 03:45:15.593 758 Lp. 77 Lp. 1:38.857 78 6 52:31.381
44 FAST TEAM RACING Kawasaki 28 SST 94 03:32:58.677 761 Lp. 3 Lp. 1:41.714 92 3 1:04:50.981
45 RAC41-CHROMEBURNER Honda 29 SST 14 01:42:37.669 841 Lp. 80 Lp. 1:40.186 10 5 58:00.180

46 Team Bolliger Switzerland #8 Kawasaki 16 EWC 831 24:00:59.297 24 Lp. - 1:39.676 10 25 34:15.842
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